Halenloppet

Vig/terrang:
Datum:

Ort:

Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Banan mattav:
Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
M 5.5km

Klass Gren
K 5.5km

Gren
5.5km

Klass
P17

Klass Gren
M 8.5km

Klass Gren
K 8.5km

Terrang

2022-08-10

Olofstrom

UF Contact

Anders Persson
anders.persson @ oktv.se

Sol +23

Delvis ny strackning med start pa Bommareviken och mal vid Halens badblats.

Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Kristoffer Karlsson
2 Tesfazgni Belay
3 Patrik Gunnarsson
4 Thomas Ingvarsson
5 Zoltan Nemeth
6 Knut Johansson
7 Rickard Brinck
8 Gustav Mattsson
9 Leif Karlsson
Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Kati Nemeth
2 Hanna Rubin
3 Jurgita Gunnarsson
4 Hanna Nystrom
Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Vilmer Hansson
2 Vilgot Rubin
Plac. Férnamn Efternamn
1 Bill Oster
2 Raimo Arvola
3 lars Hald
4 Wolfgang Staschik
5 Mathias Dorn
6 Andreas Piekkari
7 Kent Eriksson
8 Marcus Persson
Plac. Fornamn Efternamn
1 Lisa Eneroth
2 Anna Mattsson
3 Silvia Niewerth
4 Nina Bjorkhem
5 Anna-Maria Hjelmberg
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OK Vilse 87
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Olofstrom

Brakne-Hoby

Hassleholms bagskytteklubb
Team Blekinge LF
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Forening
OK Vilse 87
UF Contact
OK Vilse 87
Olofstrom

Forening
Lonsboda GIF
UF Contact

Forening

Karlshamn SK

UF Contact

Olofstrom

Bad Sackingen Germany
Frankfurt

Olofstrom

Sweden Runners Solvesborg
MJH Challenge

Forening
Malmo Lop
Team Blekinge
MJM Challenge
Jamshog
Olofstrom

Resultat
21.12
25.07
25.16
30.30
31.19
33.42
34.57
36.45
40.26

Resultat
31.46
32.42
37.32
39.36
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24.09
26.30

Resultat
32.34
40.52
41.00
41.55
42.29
43.09
43.16
47.08

Resultat
35.52
41.48
47.09
48.24
58.53



